UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI
DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

FIRST SEMESTER TEACHING TIMETABLE 2025/2026

SECOND YEAR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT AND CONSERVATION

JWL 3223: WILDLIFE BEHAVIOR

WEEK | DATE DAY TIME TOPIC LECTURER
03.09.2025 Wednesday 8.00am- 10.00am | Wildlife Behaviour Introduction Prof. Kimwele
1 10.30am-12.30pm ‘ :
05.09.2025 Friday 10.30am-12.30pm ¢ ¢
8.00am- 10.00am ) ¢
10.09.2025 Wednesd
2 e 10.30am-12.30pm ; :
12.09.2025 Friday 10.30am-12.30pm ) )
17.09.2025 Wednesday 8.00am- 10.00am | Social Behavior : Dr. Nyongesa
3 10.30am-12.30pm ¢
19.09.2025 Friday 10.30am-12.30pm ) ¢
) — "
24.09.2025 Wednesday 8.00am- 10.00am | Learning ehav10‘r Dr. Wambugu
4 10.30am-12.30pm :
26.09.2025 Friday 10.30am-12.30pm : ¢
8.00am- 10.00am ‘ ¢
5 01.10.2025 Wednesday 10.30am-12.30pm > -
3.10.2025 Friday 10.30am-12.30pm | Foraging Behavior Dr. Towett
8.10.2025 Wednesday 800 _10,008m 5
6 10.30am-12.30pm ¢
10.10.2025 Friday HUDUMA DAY
- F ing Behavi .
15.10.2025 Wednesday 8.00am- 10.00am oraging Be leor Dr Towe‘tt
5 10.30am-12.30pm
17.10.2025 | Friday 10.30am-12.30pm | CAT 1 s, Nyongesa/
Wambugu
20.10.2025 Monday MASHUJAA DAY
| - 10. Foraging Behavior Dr.
3 22.10.2025 Wedhesday 8.00am- 10.00am oraging Be .aw10 : r. Towett :
10.30am-12.30pm | Predatory/anti-predatory behaviour | Dr. Ochwang'i
24.10.2025 Friday 10.30am-12.30pm ¢ ‘
§ R : :
29.10.2025 Wednesday 8.00am- 10.00am eproductive Beh‘awour Dr. Nyong?sa
9 10.30am-12.30pm
31.10.2025 .Friday 10.30am-12.30pm ¢ ¢
A Environmental Cues Guiding
10 5.11.2025 Wednesday | 8.00am- 10.00am | Animals Dr. Ochwang'i
10.30am-12.30pm ¢ , ¢
7.11.2025 Friday 10.30am-12.30pm ‘ ‘
8.00am- 10.00am ‘ ‘
11 12.112025 Wednesday 10.30am-12.30pm | Emotions Dr. Kaluwa
14.11.2025 Friday 10.30am-12.30pm : ¢
i} h e ol
19.10.2025 Wednesday 8.00am- 10.00am | Rhythmic be av1c3ur in wildlife Dr. Kaluwa
12 10.30am-12.30pm ¢
21.11.2025 | Friday 10.30am-12.30pm | CAT 2 Drs. Ochwang
. /Kaluwa
26.11.2025 Wednesday 8.00am- 10.00am | Rhythmic behawczur in wildlife Dr. Kaluwa
13 10.30am-12.30pm ¢
; Application of Animal behaviour in | Prof. Kimwele
28.11.2025 Friday 10.30am-12.30pm Wildlife Management..
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